


Safety deposit box
Satellite TV
24-Hour Room Service
Central air conditioning (in Main Building)
Split air-conditioning (in Garden villas)
Direct dial telephone in rooms and bathrooms
Fire safety alarm
Wake-up service

PETS
No pets allowed

BEACH
Fine Sand
Main Beach, 275M Long Beach
Litus Beach, 90M Long Beach for adults only
(quiet zone)
Showers, Changing cabins, Parasols, Sun beds
Towel Service: With deposit in case of loss
Opened according to weather conditions

SWIMMING POOLS
Main Pool | 1.307 M2 Fresh water
Teos | 476 M2 Fresh water (for adults only)
Mini Paradise | 814 M2 Fresh water
Aqua Park | 964 M2 Fresh water
SPA | 360 M2 Fresh water/ Indoor heated pool
Children under 12 years are not allowed without 
parent’s supervision
In order to maintain the safety and well-being of our guests,
swimming-pools will be closed from 19:00 until 08:00

LOCATION & DISTANCES
Izmir, Özdere, Turkey
Izmir Adnan Menderes Airport 45 Km (ADB)
Kuşadası Centre 35 Km
Selçuk, Ephesus Antique City 35 Km
Özdere Centre 4 Km
Izmir Centre 60 Km
Çesme Centre 120 Km (APR.)

CATEGORY

OPENING YEAR
May 2009

NUMBER OF FLOORS
5

RECEPTION
Check-In 14:00
Check-Out 12:00
Late Check-Out with charge

ROOMS
Main Building
Garden Villa Section

ROOM FACILITIES
Land or Sea View
Electronic key lock system
Ceramic or carpet floor covering
WC with Bathtub
Hair dryer
Minibar
Daily Cleaning

RESTAURANTS
Apollon
Farina 
Piscis 
Teos 
Horizon 

SNACK BARS
Litus 
Maximus
Teos
Beer Garden 

BAR & DISCOS
Claros Lobby Lounge
Coffeum Shop 
Circulus Night Club 

WELLNESS AREA FACILITIES
Sauna
Steam Bath
Snow Cabin
Adventure Shower
Jacuzzi
Indoor Pool
Fitness Centre
Some areas are reserved for adults only

AQUA PARK SLIDES
Multi Slide; Black Hole; Open Slide; Wide Slide;
Tube Slide; Space Bowl; Kamikaze; Free Fall
Opened according to weather conditions

BOARDING TYPE
All Inclusive
(between April 1st & October 31st)

VOLTAGE
220 V (optional 110 V plug  in bathrooms)

CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED
VISA
MASTERCARD/EUROCARD
DINERS CLUB



Our MINI PARADISE CLUB has 360 M2 of indoor area and 1.500 M2 of outdoor area. Children’s swimming-pool is 814 M2. Mini Paradise Aqua 
Park is open between 10:00 - 12:00 and 13:00 - 17:00 for our 4 to 16 years old guests so that you; our distinguished guests of Onyria Claros Beach 
& Spa Resort could be more independent and spend your vacation in a more enjoyable way. The Kid’s can join their activities between 10:00-12:30 
and 14:30-17:30. Special educational programs for all age groups (4-7), (8-11), (12-16). 

In addition, there is a paid baby-sitting service upon request.
0-3 Years of age – Onyria Babies. At the Onyria Babies Club, is a perfect place where the parents enjoy the time with their babies. It is compulsory 

that the parent(s) stay with their babies during the time of the relevant activities.
Aqua Park with several slides.
Mini Paradise Club - Workshop, Playground, Hobby rooms, Relax room, Sleeping room, Mini library, and WC.

MINI PARADISE CLUB

DESCRIPTION OF ACCOMMODATION UNITS

DELUXE ROOMS / MAIN BUILDING
- All Deluxe Rooms are (31 M2)  and have 1 
Bedroom with French bed or twin, 1 sofa 
bed,  Bathroom with bathtub & balcony.
- Extra bed for children is possible.

SUITES
- All Suite rooms are 70 M2  and have 1 
Bedroom with French bed, 1 sofa bed, 
bathroom with Jacuzzi, separate living room  
& balcony.

KING SUITES
- King Suites are 155 M2, 1 Bedroom with 
French bed, separate living room, Sauna, 
Bathroom with Jacuzzi, American bar, 
Espresso machine & balcony.

GARDEN VILLA STANDARD ROOMS
- All Rooms are 30 M2 and have 1 Bedroom with French bed, 1 Bathroom, terrace and on ground 
floor.

GARDEN VILLA FAMILY ROOMS
- All Rooms are 48 M2 and have 2 Bedrooms, 1 bedroom with  French bed and sofa bed, 1 
Bedroom with 2 single beds, Bathroom and  balcony

VIP VILLAS 
- All Villas are 175 M2 with two floors.
- All Villas have private outdoor pool (15 M2) with sun loungers, outdoor seating area, private 
access to adult beach & stunning sea views.
- Ground floor: consists of a living room with fireplace, 1 LCD TV, DVD Player, American Bar, fully 
equipped kitchen with Espresso Machine, Steam Bath with massage shower, 1 bedroom with 
French bed and en suite bathroom.
- 1st Floor: Mezzanine floor direct access to a sun terrace, 1 master bedroom with king size bed, 
walk in wardrobe, ensuited bathroom with shower & Jacuzzi, LCD TV, minibar, safe. 1 bedroom 
with 2 single beds, bathroom with shower, safe.



Onyria Claros 
Beach & Spa Resort
Cumhuriyet Mahallesi,

İzmir Caddesi No:104 Özdere,

Menderes, 35495 

T (+90) 232 797 63 63
F (+90) 232 797 40 30
info@onyriaclaros.com
www.onyriaClaros.com
www.onyriaResorts.com

CONTACTS

Our 2 storey SPA is located on the beautiful Özdere Beach of Izmir and is placed on 3.500 M2 area.
Onyria Claros SPA is quite simply, a sanctuary. Here is the place to find peace, harmony and a new sense of well‐being in this perfect environment 
for treatment and relaxation.
Ancient Eastern remedies combined with modern Western treatments are used to stimulate, rejuvenate and soothe the spirit. Rediscover the 
pleasure of health, harmony and total balance in this oasis of well being.
We invite you to a journey at Onyria Claros SPA where you will forget the sense of time. You will feel the magic touch of the natural therapies on 
your body, soul and mind.

ONYRIA CLAROS SPA*

- Traditional Turkish Hamam
- Foam Massage Chamber
- 2 Private Hamams
- 6 Luxury Massage Cabins
- 2 Shiatsu Cabins 
(designed in line with the traditional applications of Shiatsu)
- 1 Ayurvedic Treatment Cabin
- 3 Couples’ Suites (flotation bed for wrapping, hydrotherapy 
bath and massage beds with relaxation area)
- 5 Luxury Facial and Body Treatment Cabins in Terrake Style
- Nail Studio & Spa Boutique

ONYRIA CLAROS SPA FACILITIES*
In a area of 390 M2  we have our Game Centre with entertainment 
for all ages.

- Bowling
- Billiards
- Playstation & Wii
- Several other entertainment machines

GAME CENTRE*

- Day time - aerobic, pilates, yoga, gymnastic, darts, badminton, 
minigolf, table tennis, archery, boccia, tennis, mini football, water 
gymnastics, volleyball

- Night time - mini disco, night show, live music, night club

ENTERTAINMENT ACTIVITIES

CONFERENCE
& MEETING FACILITIES*

Troja
Smyrna*
Achileus
Apollon

9.30 M
11.70 M
7.00 M
7.00 M

24.75  M
35.00 M
14.00 M
8.00 M

3 M
4 M

2.5 M
2.5 M

230 M2
410 M2
100 M2
56 M2

200
400

70
50

135
250

48
30

75
100

22
30

At Mezzanine Floor: Foyer (80M2)

DETAILS WIDTH LENGTH HEIGHT AREA THEATRE CLASS U COCKTAIL
180

400
80

180

*Paid Services


